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Rally Liepaja 2020
14. 08. 2020 - 17. 08. 2020

Unofficial results
List for category: ERC1 Junior

SS 8 - Invest in Liepaja!
SS length: 16.45 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 10 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:07:58.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:07:59.2 00:00:00.6

00:00:00.6

3 7 Llarena Efrén / Fernandez Sara
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:08:01.2 00:00:02.6

00:00:02.0

4 9 Lindholm Emil / Korhonen Mikael
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:08:02.7 00:00:04.1

00:00:01.5

5 8 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:08:03.7 00:00:05.1

00:00:01.0

6 14 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:08:07.2 00:00:08.6

00:00:03.5

7 11 Dinkel Dominik / Mayrhofer U.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:08:10.9 00:00:12.3

00:00:03.7

8 15 Battistolli A. / Scattolin S.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:08:14.8 00:00:16.2

00:00:03.9

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 3 Solberg Oliver / Johnston Aaron
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
1 00:31:13.1 00:31:13.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 10 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
5 00:31:45.0 00:31:45.0 00:00:31.9

00:00:31.9

3 7 Llarena Efrén / Fernandez Sara
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
6 00:31:53.8 00:31:53.8 00:00:40.7

00:00:08.8

4 9 Lindholm Emil / Korhonen Mikael
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
10 00:32:19.5 00:32:19.5 00:01:06.4

00:00:25.7

5 8 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
12 00:32:22.4 00:32:22.4 00:01:09.3

00:00:02.9

6 11 Dinkel Dominik / Mayrhofer U.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
14 00:32:43.1 00:32:43.1 00:01:30.0

00:00:20.7

7 14 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
17 00:33:04.7 00:33:04.7 00:01:51.6

00:00:21.6

8 15 Battistolli A. / Scattolin S.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
18 00:34:17.0 00:34:17.0 00:03:03.9

00:01:12.3


